P07000068000

I mt-staffet

(Req	uestor's Name)	,
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use On	dy.

e, i



. .

02/26/07--01024--010 ***78.75

2007 JUN 1 SECRETAS

2007 JUN 11 PH 12: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

m C

Hempton II IN 1 1 2007

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Medical Supply (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME -ו חפי MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) SUBJECT:

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

<u>sé</u> FROM: Name (Printed or typed) 525 elbridge PL. Kissimmee FL 34758 City, State & Zip (407)<u>738 - 5948</u> Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 26, 2007

JOSE L FLORES 525 ELBRIDGE PL KISSIMMEE, FL 34758 SUBJECT: 5G MEDICAL SUPPLY INC. Ref. Number: W07000009772

We have received your document for βG MEDICAL SUPPLY INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 707A00013898



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



RECEIVED FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations 07 APR -5 PM 12: 13

March 9, 2007

JOSE L FLORES 525 ELBRIDGE PL KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

SUBJECT: SG MEDICAL SUPPLY INC. Ref. Number: W07000009772

We have received your document for SG MEDICAL SUPPLY INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a signed statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton **Document Specialist** New Filing Section

Letter Number: 907A00017087

DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 5, 2007

JOSE L FLORES 525 ELBRIDGE PL KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

SUBJECT: SG MEDICAL SUPPLY INC. Ref. Number: W07000009772

We have received your document for SG MEDICAL SUPPLY INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please call before you resubmit this filing so I can help you fill it out correctly.

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 007A00023216



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

JOSE L FLORES 525 ELBRIDGE PL KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

SUBJECT: JOE-JOE PRODUCTION Ref. Number: W07000009772

We have received your document for JOE-JOE PRODUCTION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 707A00036262

 \mathfrak{I}

 \square

 \bigcirc

m

Π

 \Box

۱ ____

Ы

ü

5

FLORIDA DEPARTI Division of Co June 1, 2007 Mignigrapion and not some setting filled of the A corporation may not some as its own region JOSE L FLORES 525 ELBRIDGE PLANT STATE	egistered with this office, baying an U
SUBJECT: JOE-JOE PRODUCTION CORP. Ref. Number: W07000009772	
We have received your document for JOE-JC check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the encland is being returned for the following correction	losed document has not been filed
The registered agent must sign accepting the	designation.
A corporation may not serve as its own registindividual or another active entity filed or re Florida street address.	stered agent. Please designates and the max not set age egistered with this office, having all a set at the third
Please return the original and one copy of yo this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be o	bur document, along with a copy of the second
If you have any questions concerning the fi (850) 245-6855.	
Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section	Letter Number: 307A00037838

.

. .

| | _ ____

.

1

1

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Toe-Joe Production corp.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 525 elbridge PL.

Kissimmee FL. 34758

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

produce artistic event $-t_{0}$

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1-> one

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Flores, José L. 525 elbridge PL. Kissimmee FL. 34758- president

ARTICLE VI **REGISTERED AGENT**

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Makisha Kieyes 525 Elbridge PL. Kissmmee FL. 34758

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

Jose L. Aures 525 elbridge Pl. Kissimmer A. 34758

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

ignatufe/Reg stered Agent Signature/Incorporator

<u>5 - 29 - 07</u> Date 5/29/07

FILED

2007 JUN I I PH 12: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA